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Technical Specification

Module name:

Article No.:

Sensor name:

Sensor

USB connector:

Refresh rate:

Measuring range:

Accuracy:

Normal operating temperature:
Extended operating temperature:
Max temperature:

Min temperature:

Supported Operating Systems:
Drivers:

API/ SDK / Libraries (USB+TCP):

API / SDK / Libraries (TCP only):
RoOHS:

Enclosure:

USB cables:
USB cable left:
Art. No.:

USB cable right
Art. No.:

USB cable straight
Art. No.:

Power supply:
Art. No.:
Thickness:
Width:

Length:
Weight:

Colswe-VOC-V2

13010

Yocto-VOC-V2 (Made in Switzerland)

iIAQ-core C (MEMS sensor)

micro-B

1Hz

450..65000 ppm equiv.

n/a (relative estimate)

5..40 °C

0..50 °C

50 °C

0°C

Windows, Linux (Intel + ARM), Mac OS X, Android
no driver needed

C++, Objective-C, C#, VB .NET, Delphi, Python,
Java/Android

Javascript, Node.js, PHP, Java

yes

YoctoBox-Long-Thin-Transp-Vents

USB-A to left angle USB micro-B, 180 cm
36010

USB-A to right angle USB micro-B, 180 cm
36020

USB-A to straight USB micro-B, 200 cm
36030

3 ports USB-A, 100-240Vto 5V USB, 2,4 A, 12 W
59010
12,7 mm
25,5 mm
63,3 mm
860
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